

Inside the Outdoors Fees for 2019-2020

Programs support the current California state standards.



Field Trips

	Cost Per Student	Full Cost
2 hour Programs	to School	Per Student
Kindergarten- Ecosystem Extravaganza		
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College	\$9.25	\$25.50
First Grade - Ecosystem Extravaganza		
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College	\$9.25	\$25.50
Second Grade - Ecosystem Extravaganza		
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College	\$9.25	\$25.50
Second and Third Grade		
Wild Wetlands and Santiago Oaks	\$15.50	\$25.50
Third Grade		
Aliso Watershed	\$15.50	\$25.50
Third Grade - Gabrieliño Walk		
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College	\$9.25	\$25.50
Fourth Grade - Native American Program		
Shipley Nature Center or Mt. San Antonio College	\$9.25	\$25.50
Fourth Grade - Investigating Ecosystems		
Irvine Regional Park	\$15.50	\$25.50
Fifth Grade - Investigating Ecosystems		
Rancho Soñado, Santiago Oaks	\$15.50	\$25.50
3 hour Programs		
Third and Fourth Grade		
Key Ranch (Site closed until further notice.)	\$18.00	\$35.00
Helena Modjeska House	\$18.00	\$35.00
Full Day (5.5 hour) Programs		
Fourth Grade		
Irvine Regional Park, Upper Newport Bay	\$36.00	\$70.00
Fifth and Sixth Grade		
Crystal Cove, Modjeska Canyon, Rancho Soñado	\$36.00	\$70.00

Traveling Scientist Programs

Traveling Scientist Fee: \$420.00 for up to 60 students and \$7.00 for each additional student (Full cost: \$12.00 per student)

Birds of Prey Traveling Scientist Fee: \$510.00 for up to 60 students and \$8.50 for each additional student (Full cost: \$13.50 per student)

Assembly Fee: \$420.00 for first assembly and \$75.00 for each additional assembly in the same day Amazing Animals and Science Night Presentations

Birds of Prey Assembly: \$510.00 for first assembly and \$75.00 for each additional assembly in the same day

Traveling Scientist Programs have a daily mileage fee.